THE BETTER WAY TO GRILL!
TABLE TOP GRILLS32″ MODEL
IS 4400-EC-448-TT-D-32
(DUAL CONTROL)
32″ MODEL
IS 4400-EC-448-TT-S-32
(SINGLE CONTROL)
24″ MODEL
IS 4400-EC-336-TT-24
16″ MODEL
IS 4400-EC-224-TT-16
48″ MODEL
IS 8800-EC-1056-TT-D-48
SEE REVERSE FOR MORE DETAILS
Required Outlet:
Nema 6-20R Receptacle
208/220 Volt
20 Amp receptacle
50/60 Hz
Required Outlet:
Nema 6-20R Receptacle
208/220 Volt
20 Amp receptacle
50/60 Hz
Required Outlet:
NEMA 6-50R Receptacle
208/220 Volt
50 Amp receptacle
50/60 Hz
(use with 40 Amp breaker)
Required Outlet: NEMA 6-30R Receptacle
208/220 Volt 30 Amp receptacle
50/60 Hz
Required Outlet: NEMA 6-30R Receptacle
208/220 Volt 30 Amp receptacle
50/60 Hz
WARRANTIES
LIFETIME - The Stainless Steel Grill Assemblies are warrantied for lifetime to the original
consumer purchaser from the date of purchase, against defects in materials and workmanship.
FIVE YEAR - The cooking grids are warrantied for five (5) years to the original consumer purchaser
from date of purchase, against defects in materials and workmanship.
THREE YEAR - The heat plate is warrantied for three (3) years to the original consumer purchaser
from date of purchase, against defects in materials and workmanship.
1 YEAR  - All other components, electrical or mechanical are warrantied to the original consumer
purchaser for a minimum of one (1) year from the date of purchase or the warranty time of the
manufacture of the component, electrical or mechanical, which ever warranty time period is
longer, against defects in materials and workmanship.
ELECTRIC GRILLING TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  •  PO BOX 1026  •  TEMPLE, TX 76503
(800) 442-7207  •  FAX (254) 938-7055  •   WWW.ELECTRI-CHEF.COM  •  INFO@ELECTRI-CHEF.COM
ALL ELECTRI-CHEF® TABLE TOP GRILLS
COME FULLY ASSEMBLED WITH:
• 18 Gauge, 304 Stainless Steel, #3 Finish
•  Adjustable Cooking Temperature Range
from 150°F - 600°F
• Stay-Cool Handles
• Removable Easy Clean Drip Trays
FEATURES PARTICULAR TO THE 48″
• Cooking Area 1056 sq. in. (22" x 48")
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grids(4)
• Dual 10-60 Minute Timers
FEATURES PARTICULAR TO THE 32″ DUAL CONTROL
• Cooking Area 448 sq. in. (14" x 32")
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grids(4)
• Dual 10-60 Minute Timers
FEATURES PARTICULAR TO THE 32″ SINGLE CONTROL
• Cooking Area 448 sq. in. (14" x 32")
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grids(4)
• 10-60 Minute Timer
FEATURES PARTICULAR TO THE 24″
• Cooking Area 336 sq. in. (14" x 24")
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grids(3)
• 10-60 Minute Timer
FEATURES PARTICULAR TO THE 16″
• Cooking Area 224 sq. in. (14” x 16”)
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grids(2)
• 10-60 Minute Timer
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• Covers
• Rotisseries
FEATURES